
                                           
                                           
                                  Amery Invitational
                             Hosted by Amery High School
                            Amery High School | Amery, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    71  Frederic/Luck                               (18:53.6  94:27.9 3:34.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Tanner Morley           12   17:11.6
  2      4  Zane Mattson            12   17:51.9
  3      7  Wyatt Chartrand         10   18:38.5
  4     21  Callahan Hanson         9    19:59.7
  5     36  Jude Johnson            11   20:46.2
  6   ( 46) Abel Wetzig             10   21:24.1
  7   ( 60) Jacob Pederson          11   22:25.3

  2.    86  Elk Mound                                   (19:35.3  97:56.3 1:24.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Hudson Banaszak         11   18:40.1
  2     17  Blake Niska             11   19:39.8
  3     18  Keston Niven            10   19:42.4
  4     20  Dalton Banaszak         12   19:49.5
  5     23  Brody Niven             12   20:04.5
  6   ( 25) Jaxon Glaus             9    20:07.0
  7   ( 26) Jack Stroh              10   20:07.8

  3.    88  Grantsburg                                  (19:27.0  97:14.6 2:15.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Josh Hartke             12   18:06.6
  2     11  Noah Hartke             11   19:03.8
  3     16  Wyatt Hoefs             10   19:33.6
  4     27  Hunter Schroeder        11   20:08.6
  5     29  Jett Jensen             10   20:22.0
  6   ( 32) Jaxon Finch             11   20:29.7
  7   ( 33) Leo Carlson             10   20:33.3

  4.   104  Prescott                                    (19:41.4  98:26.7 2:06.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Nolan Leask             12   18:49.9
  2     10  Dawson Langer           9    18:52.4
  3     15  Quinn Justen            11   19:22.2
  4     31  William Haeg            12   20:25.4
  5     39  Connor Anderson         10   20:56.8
  6   ( 51) Andrew Henrich          11   21:49.1
  7   ( 56) Rowan Bauman            11   22:08.2

  5.   151  Somerset                                    (20:10.9  100:54.5 5:07.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Kaleb Mroz              10   17:09.7
  2     22  Austin Settem           9    20:03.6
  3     30  Tavin Gubricky          10   20:22.9
  4     41  Matthew McGurran        10   21:01.4
  5     57  Aiden Oster             11   22:16.9
  6   ( 63) Corbin Decker           10   22:47.9
  7   ( 72) Kodiak Bleskey          9    25:34.6

  6.   178  Baldwin-Woodville                           (20:36.3  103:01.3 3:39.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Will Bedford            10   18:12.3
  2     28  Ryerson Lindquist       9    20:10.9
  3     43  Dylan Smith             11   21:13.5
  4     49  Joseph Wangen           11   21:32.4
  5     52  Jack Miller             9    21:52.2
  6   ( 53) Eli Schommer            10   21:52.4



  7   ( 62) Romeo Lunardelli        12   22:34.4

  7.   194  Amery                                       (21:14.4  106:11.6 5:02.7)
==========================================================
  1     13  Elijah Ivey             11   19:10.6
  2     19  Brandon Teigen          11   19:46.4
  3     34  Liam Zinn               11   20:37.0
  4     59  Miles Ivey              10   22:24.3
  5     69  Mateo Fleischauer       11   24:13.3
  6   ( 70) Avery Swanson           11   24:19.3

  8.   197  Spring Valley                               (21:00.5  105:02.2 3:05.8)
==========================================================
  1     14  Bryson Hoolihan         9    19:16.6
  2     38  Drake Olszewski         10   20:56.4
  3     40  Chase Glaus             11   21:00.2
  4     47  Dexter Arco             9    21:26.6
  5     58  Bismillah k Kaker       10   22:22.4
  6   ( 61) Nolan Palmer            12   22:27.4
  7   ( 68) Parker Cipriano         11   24:12.2

  9.   214  Cumberland                                  (21:46.8  108:54.0 9:00.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Tommy Dettinger         12   17:10.1
  2     12  Ben Dettinger           10   19:07.8
  3     55  Tyler Genatempo         11   22:03.8
  4     71  Colin Hagen             10   24:22.0
  5     74  Yuan Abadilla           10   26:10.3

 10.   234  Webster                                     (21:33.6  107:47.6 2:12.8)
==========================================================
  1     37  Jamison Mogen           12   20:55.5
  2     42  Joe Morris              11   21:08.4
  3     44  Everett Luedtke         10   21:13.6
  4     45  Josh Formanek           12   21:21.8
  5     66  Elijah Sear             9    23:08.3
  6   ( 76) Crosby Coe              9    26:16.3
  7   ( 77) Ethan Schultz           9    26:31.0

 11.   257  Saint Croix Falls                           (22:06.6  110:33.0 3:49.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Oliver Bauer            11   20:05.6
  2     48  Jamison Berg            9    21:28.7
  3     54  Daniel Hanson           11   22:03.0
  4     64  Justin Wynne            12   23:00.2
  5     67  Jacob Binversie         11   23:55.5
  6   ( 73) Liam Rochford           11   25:41.5
  7   ( 78) Harry Bauer             9    26:45.0

 12.   304  New Auburn                                  (24:07.3  120:36.5 8:37.3)
==========================================================
  1     35  Robbie Lemmons          9    20:37.6
  2     50  Chester Lang            11   21:32.6
  3     65  Cashton Robey           9    23:01.0
  4     75  Finn Zakrewski          9    26:10.4
  5     79  Zerek North             10   29:14.9



                                           
                                           
                                  Amery Invitational
                             Hosted by Amery High School
                            Amery High School | Amery, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kaleb Mroz         10   Somerset                     17:09.7  5:32 
    2    2 Tommy Dettinger    12   Cumberland                   17:10.1  5:32 
    3    3 Tanner Morley      12   Frederic/Luck                17:11.6  5:33 
    4    4 Zane Mattson       12   Frederic/Luck                17:51.9  5:45 
    5    5 Josh Hartke        12   Grantsburg                   18:06.6  5:50 
    6    6 Will Bedford       10   Baldwin-Woodville            18:12.3  5:52 
    7    7 Wyatt Chartrand    10   Frederic/Luck                18:38.5  6:00 
    8    8 Hudson Banaszak    11   Elk Mound                    18:40.1  6:01 
    9    9 Nolan Leask        12   Prescott                     18:49.9  6:04 
   10   10 Dawson Langer      9    Prescott                     18:52.4  6:05 
   11   11 Noah Hartke        11   Grantsburg                   19:03.8  6:09 
   12   12 Ben Dettinger      10   Cumberland                   19:07.8  6:10 
   13   13 Elijah Ivey        11   Amery                        19:10.6  6:11 
   14   14 Bryson Hoolihan    9    Spring Valley                19:16.6  6:13 
   15   15 Quinn Justen       11   Prescott                     19:22.2  6:15 
   16   16 Wyatt Hoefs        10   Grantsburg                   19:33.6  6:18 
   17   17 Blake Niska        11   Elk Mound                    19:39.8  6:20 
   18   18 Keston Niven       10   Elk Mound                    19:42.4  6:21 
   19   19 Brandon Teigen     11   Amery                        19:46.4  6:22 
   20   20 Dalton Banaszak    12   Elk Mound                    19:49.5  6:23 
   21   21 Callahan Hanson    9    Frederic/Luck                19:59.7  6:27 
   22   22 Austin Settem      9    Somerset                     20:03.6  6:28 
   23   23 Brody Niven        12   Elk Mound                    20:04.5  6:28 
   24   24 Oliver Bauer       11   Saint Croix Falls            20:05.6  6:29 
   25   25 Jaxon Glaus        9    Elk Mound                    20:07.0  6:29 
   26   26 Jack Stroh         10   Elk Mound                    20:07.8  6:29 
   27   27 Hunter Schroeder   11   Grantsburg                   20:08.6  6:29 
   28   28 Ryerson Lindquist  9    Baldwin-Woodville            20:10.9  6:30 
   29   29 Jett Jensen        10   Grantsburg                   20:22.0  6:34 
   30   30 Tavin Gubricky     10   Somerset                     20:22.9  6:34 
   31   31 William Haeg       12   Prescott                     20:25.4  6:35 
   32   32 Jaxon Finch        11   Grantsburg                   20:29.7  6:36 
   33      Grady Westlund     9    Elk Mound                    20:31.8  6:37 
   34   33 Leo Carlson        10   Grantsburg                   20:33.3  6:37 
   35   34 Liam Zinn          11   Amery                        20:37.0  6:39 
   36   35 Robbie Lemmons     9    New Auburn                   20:37.6  6:39 
   37   36 Jude Johnson       11   Frederic/Luck                20:46.2  6:42 
   38   37 Jamison Mogen      12   Webster                      20:55.5  6:45 
   39   38 Drake Olszewski    10   Spring Valley                20:56.4  6:45 
   40   39 Connor Anderson    10   Prescott                     20:56.8  6:45 
   41   40 Chase Glaus        11   Spring Valley                21:00.2  6:46 
   42   41 Matthew McGurran   10   Somerset                     21:01.4  6:46 
   43   42 Joe Morris         11   Webster                      21:08.4  6:49 
   44   43 Dylan Smith        11   Baldwin-Woodville            21:13.5  6:50 
   45   44 Everett Luedtke    10   Webster                      21:13.6  6:50 
   46   45 Josh Formanek      12   Webster                      21:21.8  6:53 
   47   46 Abel Wetzig        10   Frederic/Luck                21:24.1  6:54 
   48      Aiden Lake         12   Grantsburg                   21:25.2  6:54 
   49   47 Dexter Arco        9    Spring Valley                21:26.6  6:55 
   50   48 Jamison Berg       9    Saint Croix Falls            21:28.7  6:55 
   51   49 Joseph Wangen      11   Baldwin-Woodville            21:32.4  6:56 
   52   50 Chester Lang       11   New Auburn                   21:32.6  6:57 
   53      Brian Hase         9    Elk Mound                    21:45.2  7:01 
   54   51 Andrew Henrich     11   Prescott                     21:49.1  7:02 
   55   52 Jack Miller        9    Baldwin-Woodville            21:52.2  7:03 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   53 Eli Schommer       10   Baldwin-Woodville            21:52.4  7:03 
   57   54 Daniel Hanson      11   Saint Croix Falls            22:03.0  7:06 
   58   55 Tyler Genatempo    11   Cumberland                   22:03.8  7:07 
   59   56 Rowan Bauman       11   Prescott                     22:08.2  7:08 
   60      Jacob Carstens     11   Elk Mound                    22:08.9  7:08 
   61      Weston Schram      10   Elk Mound                    22:10.3  7:09 
   62      Wyatt Fortney      10   Prescott                     22:14.6  7:10 
   63   57 Aiden Oster        11   Somerset                     22:16.9  7:11 
   64   58 Bismillah K Kaker  10   Spring Valley                22:22.4  7:13 
   65   59 Miles Ivey         10   Amery                        22:24.3  7:13 
   66   60 Jacob Pederson     11   Frederic/Luck                22:25.3  7:13 
   67   61 Nolan Palmer       12   Spring Valley                22:27.4  7:14 
   68   62 Romeo Lunardelli   12   Baldwin-Woodville            22:34.4  7:16 
   69      Josh Paulsen       10   Frederic/Luck                22:40.1  7:18 
   70   63 Corbin Decker      10   Somerset                     22:47.9  7:21 
   71   64 Justin Wynne       12   Saint Croix Falls            23:00.2  7:25 
   72   65 Cashton Robey      9    New Auburn                   23:01.0  7:25 
   73      Jordan Timmins     10   Prescott                     23:04.9  7:26 
   74      Josh Wald          12   Elk Mound                    23:05.7  7:26 
   75   66 Elijah Sear        9    Webster                      23:08.3  7:27 
   76      Ashton Buss        10   Elk Mound                    23:10.3  7:28 
   77      Si Hanson          12   Prescott                     23:16.5  7:30 
   78      Maverick Drew      11   Prescott                     23:16.9  7:30 
   79      River Howze        9    Prescott                     23:19.5  7:31 
   80      Eathan Brindle     10   Elk Mound                    23:23.9  7:32 
   81      Levi Scheider      11   Grantsburg                   23:23.9  7:32 
   82      Anthony Glasspoole 9    Prescott                     23:26.2  7:33 
   83   67 Jacob Binversie    11   Saint Croix Falls            23:55.5  7:43 
   84   68 Parker Cipriano    11   Spring Valley                24:12.2  7:48 
   85   69 Mateo Fleischauer  11   Amery                        24:13.3  7:48 
   86   70 Avery Swanson      11   Amery                        24:19.3  7:50 
   87      Rocky Clements     9    Spring Valley                24:20.9  7:51 
   88   71 Colin Hagen        10   Cumberland                   24:22.0  7:51 
   89      Dru Schiszik       11   Elk Mound                    24:36.1  7:56 
   90      Daniel Larson      9    Elk Mound                    24:49.3  8:00 
   91      Noah Crossman      9    Elk Mound                    24:52.1  8:01 
   92      Milo Tricker       12   Grantsburg                   24:53.2  8:01 
   93   72 Kodiak Bleskey     9    Somerset                     25:34.6  8:14 
   94   73 Liam Rochford      11   Saint Croix Falls            25:41.5  8:17 
   95   74 Yuan Abadilla      10   Cumberland                   26:10.3  8:26 
   96   75 Finn Zakrewski     9    New Auburn                   26:10.4  8:26 
   97   76 Crosby Coe         9    Webster                      26:16.3  8:28 
   98   77 Ethan Schultz      9    Webster                      26:31.0  8:33 
   99      Jaxson Norvold     9    Elk Mound                    26:40.6  8:36 
  100   78 Harry Bauer        9    Saint Croix Falls            26:45.0  8:37 
  101      Allen Spafford     9    Webster                      27:21.7  8:49 
  102      Cade Larson        10   Elk Mound                    27:51.4  8:58 
  103      Frank Wood         12   Somerset                     28:22.7  9:09 
  104      Nathan Jowers      10   Webster                      28:42.3  9:15 
  105   79 Zerek North        10   New Auburn                   29:14.9  9:25 
  106      Sullivan Murphy    9    Prescott                     32:51.9 10:35 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


